Sunday, January 05, 2014

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Matt Black

Colt Faro

Tres Equis

Joe Darter
Kickshot

Spur Broke

Ivory Venom
Whiskey Kid
Diamond Kate
Fairbanks Sam
Czexican Dave
Dutch Van Horn
Wildcat Bob
Dream Chaser

Kit Carson

Bison Jim
Cowboy Small
Frank Longshot
Shotgun Jim
Hopalong Herbert
Six Goin' South

El Sabre
Shooting Iron Miller
Sheriff Robert Love
Bandera Kid
Lightning McQueen
Lars Christopherson
Dodge City Mike
Lucky Nickel

Long Juan

Kap. K. Hawk
Slick

The Adobe Kid
J.T.

Lucky Luigi

Yuma Jack
Skyhawk Hans
Alamo Bill
Bunkhouse Bob
Bordello Bob
Rusty Shackleford
Gold Dog

Scooter

Chisos

Farr Ranger

Doug the Kid
True Blue Cachoo
Lonesome Doug
River Ben

Little Bullseye

Plum Creek Shooting Society

January 2014 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

YG

WRA
Ccow
WRA

COWG
COWG
WRA
LYG
49

SL
LS
GF
ES
WRA
ES
WRA
SL
L49
SL
COWG

SD
Cow
CDL
49

SL
CcC
ES
YG
CB
Cow
cow
FCG
SL
BW
ES
SL
WRA
CDL
SD
SL
SD
WRA
COWG
WRA
SL
BG
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10:22:28 AM
Stage 1
Time
27.07
22.39
29.41
30.59
31.02
28.37
31.01
34.18
33.27
33.51
34.05
33.41
27.69
34.92
37.12
32.97
33.20
42.69
30.09
46.56
47.00
36.71
44.43
48.94
53.29
34.77
45.36
35.96
41.38
47.24
40.43
37.94
44.82
54.06
57.65
57.72
29.65
65.20
62.16
46.54
53.58
69.82
61.39
71.62
51.89
68.70
63.00
92.51
65.94
65.66

Stage 2
Time
19.55
19.39
23.20
25.56
22.42
26.08
21.83
29.48
27.95
24.37
25.39
38.35
32.89
28.74
22.94
27.99
29.57
30.36
37.17
33.72
33.70
39.03
36.34
33.83
34.97
36.69
43.27
38.54
43.73
45.18
57.72
44.96
53.60
52.28
45.18
52.44
25.37
43.29
54.01
59.71
58.44
41.75
52.87
52.21
70.94
52.24
61.94
66.86
68.02
65.04

Stage 3
Time
21.00
24.54
17.85
28.57
24.71
37.54
39.21
33.44
33.67
40.36
40.04
29.60
35.81
39.16
46.23
33.93
27.50
36.62
38.99
35.91
44.70
42.19
44.55
37.23
34.22
44.05
39.06
39.27
51.71
43.57
44.55
69.55
67.04
56.03
62.02
63.09
33.07
51.10
62.77
52.87
47.31
63.19
55.18
55.22
65.30
58.94
67.12
65.35
79.43
58.37

Stage 4
Time
17.27
21.14
22.29
23.93
29.00
26.06
23.88
24.20
26.72
27.09
25.88
31.10
36.00
28.59
25.06
36.34
43.72
39.32
30.31
25.98
30.24
35.07
32.14
32.52
42.12
38.48
41.43
39.81
37.92
41.49
40.84
51.66
39.49
49.64
45.66
51.59
150.00
57.61
44.42
76.30
60.76
54.00
55.04
50.29
55.97
48.12
60.01
39.30
43.86
59.27

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
13.49
16.18
16.59
25.99
30.30
22.09
24.21
19.93
25.95
22.58
24.28
20.72
23.84
25.68
31.08
32.63
30.50
24.76
41.15
37.59
27.32
31.38
30.79
36.13
27.31
39.26
35.09
53.07
35.01
40.97
36.19
25.17
36.55
39.75
42.97
33.80
27.06
49.29
44.46
34.53
49.89
48.12
55.25
50.95
47.61
66.06
43.90
36.55
51.71
62.12

1/4/2014

Final
Time

98.38
103.64
109.34
134.64
137.45
140.14
140.14
141.23
147.56
147.91
149.64
153.18
156.23
157.09
162.43
163.86
164.49
173.75
177.71
179.76
182.96
184.38
188.25
188.65
191.91
193.25
204.21
206.65
209.75
218.45
219.73
229.28
241.50
251.76
253.48
258.64
265.15
266.49
267.82
269.95
269.98
276.88
279.73
280.29
291.71
294.06
295.97
300.57
308.96
310.46
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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ALIAS

Nueces Ranger
Doc Law

Sole Proprietor
Big John Mesquite
Jake Paladin
Charlie Saringo
Artie Fly
Deadly Michael
Show Me

Bunk Stagner
Big Irish
English Bob
Madam V

Boon Doggle
Jake Jones
Wildman
Jarhead Jake
Harley
Kuckleburr
Queso Kid
Creek Johnson
Deadeye Denton
Lefty Leo
Texas Sarge
Hat Creek Mac

Plum Creek Shooting Society

January 2014 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

FCD
D

49

SD
CcC

S

F

B

D

CB
WRA
49
L49
CDS
FCD
WRA
GAFS
COWG
COWG
YG
SL
BG
CDL
GAFS
CDS
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10:22:29 AM
Stage 1
Time
60.92
53.57
59.72
71.71
59.68
94.55
55.38
85.57
61.07
107.88
62.46
66.86
82.18
101.02
90.69
96.50
150.00
83.15
98.53
115.62
102.44
142.72
98.38
161.93
153.83

Stage 2
Time
63.57
62.05
68.72
62.90
53.82
66.06
91.97
54.48
75.77
76.38
88.63
52.65
87.22
73.16
103.51
83.33
77.80
113.59
105.49
109.85
99.60
113.23
96.53
111.28
136.28

Stage 3
Time
67.07
78.20
86.77
56.00
61.47
54.71
55.52
63.01
60.55
76.94
92.54
124.53
109.31
91.01
64.61
95.10
79.54
113.17
107.02
172.76
147.43
113.72
150.00
144.74
128.88

Stage 4
Time
60.48
53.31
51.64
68.93
73.66
53.77
59.43
74.20
97.64
69.17
74.81
114.39
77.48
99.75
87.83
102.18
86.83
111.81
100.57
82.39
100.61
92.54
150.00
145.21
143.61

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
58.42
65.32
51.14
59.03
70.26
60.17
67.12
62.18
55.74
60.47
80.58
62.94
73.15
75.35
99.77
90.68
79.53
104.80
123.09
77.21
113.22
160.34
150.00
109.44
125.92

1/4/2014

Final
Time
310.46
312.45
317.99
318.57
318.89
329.26
329.42
339.44
350.77
390.84
399.02
421.37
429.34
440.29
446.41
467.79
473.70
526.52
534.70
557.83
563.30
622.55
644.91
672.60
688.52



